

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI**

**MAIN CASE No.:C.C.No.1026 of 2023**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	06.03.2023	<p data-bbox="434 622 534 667"><b><u>DEV,J</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="434 712 1252 833">At the request of the learned counsel for the respondents, for filing counters, post on 20.03.2023.</p> <p data-bbox="1136 974 1252 1019"><u>DEV,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="434 1102 486 1137">MH</p>	

--	--	--	--