

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. C.C.No.1026 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
8.	13.03.2026	<p><b><u>DEV,J</u></b></p> <p>Learned counsel for the respondents submits that complaining non-compliance of the interim order passed this Court, this Contempt Case is filed. But before filing this Contempt Case, they filed vacate stay petition and it is pending before the concerned Court and accordingly, he sought time.</p> <p>Post the matter on 10.04.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ <b>DEV, J</b></p> <p>SA/SCS</p>	